
Order ID:
Lot. No SEM05690 - SEM05725
Pump A
Pump B
Total Flow
Wavelength
Analytical column type
Dissolution method
Acquisition Time
Inj. Volume

Detector A 220nm

Peak# Ret. Time

1 10.819

2 11.127

3 11.331

4 11.577

5 11.897

6 12.908

7 13.208

8 13.442

9 13.625

10 15.1

11 19.917

Total

0.012

0.010

0.012

100.000

0.097

0.073

0.134

0.422

99.156

1158

1005

1242

9949827

955

1168

1816

3541

1014126

133

166

210

1023073

9642

7268

13349

7/2/2024
15ul

Area Height Area %

90

PeakTable

Action
B.Conc
B.Conc
B.Conc

Value
45
70

31.00 Controller Stop

Time
0.01
25.00
30.00

Module
Pumps
Pumps
Pumps

220nm
3u C18 (2) (4.6*150mm*3um)
100% H2O

HPLC

0.1% trifluoroacetic in 100% water
0.1% trifluoroacetic in 100% acetonitrile
0.8ml/min

USCLSEMA10129

2189 349 0.022

Chromatogram

CRO-1-242-3 - 20230113-IM78-VIM7820230111-3-5.lcd

1536 223 0.015

4668 386 0.047

41946

9865824
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